Date

Wednesday, December 7
Saturday, December 17
Friday, December 30
Wednesday, January 4
Saturday, January 7
Wednesday, January 11
Saturday, January 14
Wednesday, January 18
Sunday, January 22
Wednesday, January 25
Friday, January 27
Wednesday, February 1
Saturday, February 4
Wednesday, February 8
Saturday, February 11
Tuesday, February 14
Friday, February 17
Wednesday, February 22
Saturday, February 25
Wednesday, March 1
Saturday, March 4

*All times Eastern

VCU
2016-17 MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Opponent
Georgia Tech

MTSU

George Mason
Duquesne
Massachusetts
George Washington
Davidson

Fordham

La Salle

BYE

Dayton

Richmond

St. Bonaventure
George Washington
Davidson

Saint Joseph’s
Richmond

Saint Louis

Rhode Island
Dayton

George Mason

TLANTIC

Time
7:00 pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00 pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
TBD
2:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
4:00pm
9:00pm
8:00 pm
6:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
TBD
TBD
TBD

TV
ESPNU
ASN
CBSSN
ASN
NBCSN
ESPN2
CBSSN

NBCSN

ESPN2
CBSSN
CBSSN
CBSSN
CBSSN
CBSSN
ESPN2

ASN
ESPN/ESPN2
CBSSN



