

2016-17 MEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Time</u>	<u>TV</u>
Wednesday, December 7	Georgia Tech	7:00 pm	ESPNU
Saturday, December 17	MTSU	7:00pm	ASN
Friday, December 30	George Mason	8:00pm	CBSSN
Wednesday, January 4	Duquesne	7:00 pm	ASN
Saturday, January 7	Massachusetts	1:00pm	NBCSN
Wednesday, January 11	George Washington	6:00pm	ESPN2
Saturday, January 14	Davidson	2:00pm	CBSSN
Wednesday, January 18	Fordham	TBD	
Sunday, January 22	La Salle	2:00pm	NBCSN
Wednesday, January 25	BYE		
Friday, January 27	Dayton	9:00pm	ESPN2
Wednesday, February 1	Richmond	7:00pm	CBSSN
Saturday, February 4	St. Bonaventure	4:00pm	CBSSN
Wednesday, February 8	George Washington	9:00pm	CBSSN
Saturday, February 11	Davidson	8:00 pm	CBSSN
Tuesday, February 14	Saint Joseph's	6:00pm	CBSSN
Friday, February 17	Richmond	9:00pm	ESPN2
Wednesday, February 22	Saint Louis	7:00pm	ASN
Saturday, February 25	Rhode Island	TBD	ESPN/ESPN2
Wednesday, March 1	Dayton	TBD	CBSSN
Saturday, March 4	George Mason	TBD	

^{*}All times Eastern